Sep 07 2024 (13:16) India Rail Info 1

Guruvayur - Ernakulam Jn. Passenger (UnReserved)/06439 - Pass - SR
AFK/Angamali for Kaladi to ERN/Ernakulam Town (North)
Oh 44m - 26 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GUV  |Guruvayur 06:50 0 |1 0 59 |12 |[SR
2 PNQ |Thrissur Punkunnam 07:11 07:12 Tm |0 |1 21 36 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 07:16 07:18 2m |1 1 23 56 (3 SR
4 |OLR |Ollur 07:25 07:26 im (0 |1 30 |42 |16 |SR
5 |PUK |Pudukkad 07:36 07:37 im (0 |1 37 |46 |13 |SR
6 |NYI Nellayi 07:42 07:43 m 1 40 |49 |13 |SR
7 |IK Irinjalakkuda 07:51 07:52 m |0 |1 47 |52 |18 |[SR
8 CKI Chalakudi 07:59 08:00 Tm |0 [1 53 |48 (12 |SR
9 |[DINR |Divine Nagar 08:03 08:04 Tm |0 |1 55 |76 |12 |SR
10 |KRAN |Koratti Angadi 08:07 08:08 im (0 |1 59 (68 |15 |[SR
11 |KUC |Karukkutty 08:12 08:13 im (0 |1 64 |48 |22 |SR
12 |AFK |Angamali for Kaladi 08:19 08:20 m |0 |1 69 |45 (17 |SR
13 |CWR |Chovvara 08:28 08:29 Tm |0 |1 75 38 |12 |SR
14 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 08:34 08:35 m |0 |1 78 |38 [14 |SR
15 |IPL Idappally 08:52 08:53 im |0 |1 89 |33 SR
16 |ERN [Ernakulam Town 09:04 09:06 2m (0 |1 95 8 2 SR

(North)
17 |ERS Ernakulam junction 09:25 0 |1 97 |- 1 SR

(South)

Sep 07 2024 (13:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



